Keys-To-Go 2

Keys-To-Go 2 is a slim keyboard

for big ideas. Make great typing
happen anywhere on your

tablet with our most portable
Bluetooth® keyboard. The built-in
cover protects the keyboard from
damage so you can stay productive
all day long. Perfectly spaced keys
make for a comfortable, laptop-

style typing experience — anywhere.

logitech

e Ultra-portable: The super slim, light design of this wireless
Bluetooth keyboard makes it easy to pack and work on the go —
it's the perfect companion to your tablet or other mobile device.

e Keeps you covered: The built-in cover keeps the keys protected
from damage. Slip it in your bag when it's time to move. Flip it
over and type when it's time to get down to business.

e Types beautifully: Perfectly spaced scissor keys for a
comfortable, laptop-style typing experience.

e Convenience at your fingertips: Switch between devices
with the Easy-Switch key, and use other shortcut keys to adjust
volume, media playback, screen brightness, and more.

e For any screen, any OS: Compatible with tablets and devices
that run Windows, Android, ChromeQS, iOS, iPadOS, and macOS.

e 3 years of battery life: Keep going and type worry free for up to
3 years (pre-installed coin cell batteries included).’



KEYS-TO-GO 2

Connectivity

Keyboard

Battery

Compatibility

General

Region

US, Canada, LAT
Asia Pacific
Thailand
Germany, Austria
France, Begium
Switzerland
Spain
Italy

Denmark, Finland,
Norway, Sweden

UK, Ireland
EMEA

United Arab
Emirates

Taiwan
Korea
China

Japan
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logitech.com/keys-to-go2-universal
logitech.com/keys-to-go2-apple

Bluetooth

Easy-Switch

Typing

Battery type

Battery life

Compatibility

Product dimensions
and weight

What's in the box

Warranty

Bluetooth Low Energy (BLE) Wireless
Technology

Up to 3 channels

18 mm (0.7 in) pitch key
1 mm-travel scissor keys

Powered by replaceable coin cell batteries
3 year'

Windows 10 or later
macOS 14 or later
iPadOS 17 or later
iOS 17 or later
ChromeQOS

Android 12.0 or later

Height: 250 mm
Width: 105 mm

Depth: 4.35 - 8.97 mm
Weight: 222 g (7.8 oz)

Keyboard
Batteries (2 coin cell)
Documentation

1-year limited hardware warranty

Simple to
manage

Sustainability

! Based on 2 hours of continuous typing per day. Battery life may vary based on user and computing

conditions.

Software

Made with recycled
plastic

Low-carbon
aluminum

Responsible
packaging

33%

Recycled

Plastic

Q)

Min. 33%

post-consumer

Keyboard Layout

English U.S. (Qwerty)
English U.S. (Qwerty)
Thai
German (Qwertz)
French (Azerty)
Swiss (Qwertz)
Spanish (Qwerty)

[talian (Qwerty)
Pan Nordic (Qwerty)

English UK (Qwerty)

International English (U.S)
Arabic (Qwerty)

Chinese - Traditional
Korean
English U.S. (Qwerty)

Japanese

Universal Layout,

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Supported by Logi Options+ on Windows and
macOS only.

Compatible with Logitech Flow technology-
enabled mouse

Keyboard plastic content: Made with
post-consumer recycled material (36% for
graphite and pale gray, 33% for lilac).

Excludes packaging and printed circuit board

(PCB).

The aluminum bracket inside Keys-To-Go 2
is made with renewable energy rather than

fossil fuels.

Paper packaging: FSC™-certified

recycled material? F
FSC" N003028

2 Excludes packaging and printed circuit board (PCB).

Universal Layout,

Graphite Pale Gray
920-012867 920-012919
920-012916 920-012962
920-013166 -
920-012964 920-012965
920-012967 920-012968
920-012970 920-012971
920-012973 920-012974
920-012976 920-012977
920-012979 -
920-012917 920-012982
920-012984 920-012985
920-012987 -
920-012993 920-012994
920-012996 920-012997
920-012999 920-013000
iK1043GRU -

Part Number

Universal Layout,
Lilac

920-012920
920-012963
920-012966
920-012969

920-012972

920-012986

920-012995
920-012998

920-013001

Apple Layout,
Graphite

920-012866
920-012923
920-013004
920-013006
920-013008
920-013010

920-013012

920-013016

920-013017

920-013025

iK1043GRA

certified paper
packaging

Apple Layout,
Pale Gray

920-012922
920-012924
920-013005
920-013007
920-013009
920-01301

920-013013

920-013015

920-013029

920-013018

920-013026

Contact your reseller

or contact us at

www.logitech.com/business

Logitech Americas
3930 North First Street,
San Jose, CA 95134

Logitech Europe S.A.

CH -1015 Lausanne

Logitech Asia Pacific Ltd.

Tel : 852-2821-5900
Fax : 852-2520-2230

EPFL - Quartier de I'lnnovation
Daniel Borel Innovation Center
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