

DATASHEET

Keys-To-Go 2

Keys-To-Go 2 is a slim keyboard for big ideas. Make great typing happen anywhere on your tablet with our most portable *Bluetooth®* keyboard. The built-in cover protects the keyboard from damage so you can stay productive all day long. Perfectly spaced keys make for a comfortable, laptopstyle typing experience — anywhere.

- **Ultra-portable:** The super slim, light design of this wireless *Bluetooth* keyboard makes it easy to pack and work on the go—it's the perfect companion to your tablet or other mobile device.
- **Keeps you covered:** The built-in cover keeps the keys protected from damage. Slip it in your bag when it's time to move. Flip it over and type when it's time to get down to business.
- **Types beautifully:** Perfectly spaced scissor keys for a comfortable, laptop-style typing experience.
- **Convenience at your fingertips:** Switch between devices with the Easy-Switch key, and use other shortcut keys to adjust volume, media playback, screen brightness, and more.
- **For any screen, any OS:** Compatible with tablets and devices that run *Windows, Android, ChromeOS, iOS, iPadOS,* and *macOS*.
- **3 years of battery life:** Keep going and type worry free for up to 3 years (pre-installed coin cell batteries included).¹

logitech®

KEYS-TO-GO 2 PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Connectivity	Bluetooth	Bluetooth Low Energy (BLE) Wireless Technology			
	Easy-Switch	Up to 3 channels			
Keyboard	Typing	18 mm (0.7 in) pitch key 1 mm-travel scissor keys			
Battery	Battery type	Powered by replaceable coin cell batteries			
	Battery life	3 year ¹			
Compatibility	Compatibility	Windows 10 or later macOS 14 or later iPadOS 17 or later iOS 17 or later ChromeOS Android 12.0 or later			
General	Product dimensions and weight	Height: 250 mm Width: 105 mm Depth: 4.35 - 8.97 mm Weight: 222 g (7.8 oz)			
	What's in the box	Keyboard Batteries (2 coin cell) Documentation			
	Warranty	1-year limited hardware warranty			

Simple to manage	Software	Supported by Logi Options+ on <i>Windows</i> and macOS only. Compatible with Logitech Flow technologyenabled mouse	
Sustainability	Made with recycled plastic	Keyboard plastic content: Made with post-consumer recycled material (36% for graphite and pale gray, 33% for lilac). Excludes packaging and printed circuit board (PCB).	
	Low-carbon aluminum	The aluminum bracket inside Keys-To-Go 2 is made with renewable energy rather than fossil fuels.	
	Responsible packaging	Paper packaging: FSC™-certified	



Min. 33% post-consumer recycled material²



¹ Based on 2 hours of continuous typing per day. Battery life may vary based on user and computing

² Excludes packaging and printed circuit board (PCB).

Region		Part Number					
	Keyboard Layout	Universal Layout, Graphite	Universal Layout, Pale Gray	Universal Layout, Lilac	Apple Layout, Graphite	<i>Appl</i> e Layout, Pale Gray	
US, Canada, LAT	English U.S. (Qwerty)	920-012867	920-012919	920-012920	920-012866	920-012922	
Asia Pacific English U.S. (Qwerty)		920-012916	920-012962	920-012963	920-012923	920-012924	
Thailand	Thai	920-013166	-	-	-	-	
Germany, Austria	German (Qwertz)	920-012964	920-012965	920-012966	920-013004	920-013005	
France, Begium	French (Azerty)	920-012967	920-012968	920-012969	920-013006	920-013007	
Switzerland	Swiss (Qwertz)	920-012970	920-012971	920-012972	920-013008	920-013009	
Spain	Spanish (Qwerty)	920-012973	920-012974	-	920-013010	920-013011	
Italy	Italian (Qwerty)	920-012976	920-012977	-	920-013012	920-013013	
Denmark, Finland, Norway, Sweden	Pan Nordic (Qwerty)	920-012979	-	-	-	920-013015	
UK, Ireland	English UK (Qwerty)	920-012917	920-012982	-	920-013016	920-013029	
EMEA	International English (U.S)	920-012984	920-012985	920-012986	920-013017	920-013018	
United Arab Emirates	Arabic (Qwerty)	920-012987	-	-	-	-	
Taiwan	Chinese - Traditional	920-012993	920-012994	920-012995	-	-	
Korea	Korean	920-012996	920-012997	920-012998	920-013025	920-013026	
China	English U.S. (Qwerty)	920-012999	920-013000	920-013001	-	-	
Japan	Japanese	iK1043GRU	-	_	iK1043GRA	_	

logitech[®]

logitech.com/keys-to-go2-universal logitech.com/keys-to-go2-apple

Contact your reseller or contact us at www.logitech.com/business Logitech Americas

3930 North First Street, San Jose, CA 95134

Logitech Europe S.A. EPFL - Quartier de l'Innovation Daniel Borel Innovation Center CH - 1015 Lausanne

Logitech Asia Pacific Ltd.

Tel: 852-2821-5900 Fax: 852-2520-2230

© 2024 Logitech. Logitech, Logi, the Logitech logo, the Next Life Plastics logo, and Easy-Switch are trademarks or registered trademarks of Logitech Europe S.A. and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. Android and ChromeOS are trademarks of Google LLC. Apple, iPad, iPadOS, iOS, and macOS are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the US and other countries. The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by Logitech is under license. Windows is a trademark of the Microsoft Corporation. All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

Published December 2024